DATE

9/2/2016

9/6/2016

9/8/2016

9/8/2016

9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/20/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/28/2016
9/29/2016
9/16/2016

9/1/2016

9/1/2016

9/2/2016

9/7/2016

9/6/2016

9/7/2016

9/7/2016

9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/13/2016
9/16/2016
9/15/2016
9/16/2016
9/198/2016
9/19/2016
9/13/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/27/2016
9/28/2016
9/28/2016
9/29/2016
9/30/2016

9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/9/2016
9/2/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016

PERMI

B2136
B2137
B2138
B2139
B2140
B2141
B2142
B2143
B2144
B2145
B2146
B2147
B2148
B2149
B2150

M2756
M2757
M2758
M2759
M2760
M2761
M2762
M2763
M2764
M2765
M2766
M2767
M2768
M2769
M2770
M2771
M2772
M2773
M2774
M2775
M2776
M2777
M2778
M2779
M2780
M2781
M2782
M2783
M2784
M2785
M2786
M2787
M2788
M2789

E2506
E2507
E2508
E2509
E2510
E2511
E2512
E2513
E2514
E2515

CITY OF TEXARKANA, MONTHLY
TEXAS PERMIT REPORT
CONTRACTOR CUSTOMER
BUILDING PERMITS
Texarkana Concrete Burger King
AR Stroupe John Rich
Ronnie Downs Susan O'rand
Rogers Alan Schimming
Clements Brent Carmony
Clements Brent Carmony
Clements Brent Carmony
Arron Gaylor Ken Zachery
Dirty Cheap Brad Hardy
Void Void
Lake View Const Genesco
TEC CM Carroll
Wilhite DH&HS
Shannon Lee Peggy Burson
Jereme Bryan Jereme Bryan
MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS
ABC Roofing Phillip Pegues
Tony Langford Julies Weiss

Integrity Built Constructic Country Inn & Suties

Perez Roofing
Harold Patton
Danny Stone
Northam
Castenada Roofing
RBT

Borden Beil

Jerry Hitchock
Harold Patton
Danny Stone
Northam

Lonnie Cranford
Twin City Church
Vickie Al Dubais

Contemporary Concepts Westlawn Apt PT2

Bohon Roofing
Yolanda Watkins
Karl Beale
Bohon Roofing
ABC Roofing

Bobbie Ogden
Yolanda Watkins
Karl Beale
James Bennett
Vickie Al Dubais

Contemporary Concepts Westlawn Apt PT1

HighTech Signs
Texas Sign Services
Cleveland
Whatley Signs
Whatley Signs
Whatley Signs
Marcus Drake
Perez Roofing
T&D Construction
Atkinson & Assc
TMG Construction
Katrinka Lewis

R & R Handy man
Rogers

Ed Burk

Darrel Jones
Home Owner

Red River Oil
McAllisters
Cleveland

Forest Point Apt
Lock a Way Storage
Dominos

Marcus Drake
Young

Cynthia Carbajal
McAlisters

Taco Bell

Home Owner
Westlawn Apts
Richard Blair
Dominos

Darral Jones
Estaban Zamano

ELECTRICAL PERMITS

JEL

Integrity
Integrity

Nantze

Eletircal Wizard
DB

Nantze

Nantze
Evergreen
Amp 1

September 2016

ADDRESS

2626 Richmond Rd
150 Bella Vista Cr

602 Adams St

5502 Christus

119 Over Lock - House
119 Over Lock- Gym
119 Over Lock- Garage
58 Fernwood

5001B Stateline Ave
Void

2400-89 Richmond Rd
4901 Stateline Ave
3103 Summerhill Rd

1 Lambeth PI

1510 Robison

1109 Jenkins St
6203 Lost Creek
1918 University Ave
3412 Moore Dr

41 Fernwood Dr
1123 Stateline Ave
Summerhill/Cypress
1711 Plantivigne
2101 Texas Bivd
3024 Olive

501 Westlawn Dr
3508 Richwood

1701 Allen Lane

803 Jerome

8 Windmere Court
3024 Olive

425 Westlawn Dr
700 Plum

5001 Cowhorn Creek
2409 Elnor Dr

2605 Kennedy Ln
4030 New Boston Rd
2730 Richmond
1618 Oak St

3623 Elizabeth

2902 Hazel

5001 Cowhorn Creek
5021 Stateline Ave
503 MLK Blvd
425/501 Westlawn Dr
26 Summer Ln

2730 Richmond Rd
4701 Wood

1309 Nolthenius

4222 Texas Blvd
2921 Norris Cooley
4101 Terry St
8818 Red Dot
4116 Gibson Ln

7 TimberWilde
3720 Wood St
4614 Verbena St

TYPE

Remodel
New
New
New
New
New
New
Addition
Remodel
Void
Remodel
Demo
Shell Only
Remodel
Remodel

roof

roof
Roof
Roof
Carport
Remodel
Pillars
Roof
Roof
Remodel
roof
Roof
deck
Remodel
roof
Roof
roof
Sign
Sign
Deck
Sign
Sign
Sign
Roof
roof
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
roof/siding
repairs
Remodel
Repairs
Replace

Repairs
c/o

clo
Repairs
clo
Repairs
Misc
Misc

1915 Richmond Rd 302/30: Repairs

2520 FM 2148 # 40

Repairs

COosT

$172,000.00
$36,000.00
$85,000.00
$270,000.00
$450,000.00
$165,000.00
$8,500.00
$48,000.00
$45,000.00

$ 138,700.00
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$36,000.00

$4,785.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,600.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$18,000.00
$3,800.00
$35,800.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,200.00
$1,500.00
$8,000.00
$4,392.00
$2,000.00
$1,095.00
$15,000.00
$300.00
$3,500.00
$17,000.00
$4,200.00
$3,000.00
$3,700.00
$1,100.00
$45,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$35,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00

SQFT

2500
516
2000
3100
6508
3200
1200
460
27600

2042
2125
21244
712
850

1792
3061
3000
1116
576
1000
1000
1366
19463
1843
2400
2127
240
672
2748
2700
2400
32
165
176
32
200
131
1177
1368
38
49998
2664
70
1000
1000
2000



9/6/2019

9/9/2016

9/9/2016

9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/14/2015
9/14/2016
9/16/2016
9/15/2016
9/156/2016
9/15/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/16/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/20/2016
9/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/27/2016
9/27/2016
9/28/2016
9/29/2016
9/29/2016

9/1/2016
9/2/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/9/2016
9/12/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/15/2016
9/13/2016
9/14/2016
9/14/2016
9/14/2016
9/14/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016

E2516
E2517
E2518
E2519
E2520
E2521
E2522
E2523
E2524
E2525
E2526
E2527
E2528
E2529
E2530
E2531
E2532
E2533
E2534
E2535
E2536
E2537
E2538
E2539
E2540
E2541
E2542
E2543
E2544
E2545
E2546
E2547

P8875
P8876
H8877
P8878
H8879
P8880
P8881
P8ss2
H8883
H8884
H8885
P8886
H8887
H8888
H8889
P8890
P8891
P8g92
P8893
P8894
P8895
P8886
P8897
P8898
P8899
P8900
P8901
P8902
P8903
P8904
P8905
P8906
P8907
P8908
P8909
P8910
H8911
P8912
P8913

Amp 1
R &W
Artex
Integrity
Anthony
Anthony
New Boston Services
Nash
Anthony
Nash
Anthony
R &W
Amp 1
Amp 1
Integrity

Hadaway

Hedrick

SG

SG

Electrical Wizard
Electrical Wizard
E-Conn

Taft Electrical

New Boston Services
integrity

Miller

Integrity

Bryan

New Boston Services

PLUMBING/HVAC
Reliance
Aloha Aire
First Choice
Williams
Carroll's
C&D

Gary's
Reliance
Krause

Air Now
Central
Central
Shur Flow
First Choice
Stone

C&D
Vazquez
c&D

C&D
Campbell
Campbell
Reliance
Bobo
Freeman Landscaping
Campbell
Artex
Airriba Air
Central
Krause
Reliance
Chandler
Shur Flow
Barkman
Randy's
Aloha Aire
Shurflow
Krause
Moy's
Vazquez

2520 FM 2148 # 42
509 Bowie St

1315 Holloway

3818 Hunters Ridge
3307 Texas Blvd
3024 Olive St

3705 Connie St

4311 Stateline Ave
3024 Olive St

3902 Gazola

5301 Stateline

1511 W 11th St
2520 FM 2148 Lot 23
2520 FM 2148 Lot 27
500 St Michael Dr B13
558 Redwater Road
5002 Rochelle

602 Adams

2701 West 7th

40 Enclave

7305 Shadowbrooke
3427 New Boston Rd
1 King Ranch Rd

7 King Ranch Rd
5001 Stateline Ave
5001 Cowhorn Creek
20 Devon

8337 Quail Hollow
4107 Wood St

700 Sowell Ln

1510 Robison

150 Bella Vista Cr

2801 Olive St
4604 Yucca St
1114 Capp St

1911 Robison Rd
4311 Stateline Ave
6106 GreenBriar Forest
5764 S Lake Dr
1123 Stateline Ave
4116 Concord
3818 Hunter Ridge
3601 Stateline
3110 Richmond Rd
3427 New Boston Rd
4024 Walnut

3902 Gazola

3925 Texas Bivd

1 Longhorn

4116 Concord
3102 Richmond
2520 FM 2148 #40
2520 FM 2148 #42
3307 Texas Blvd
806 Lumpkin St
4311 Stateline

602 Adams St

615 Wilson

2921 Norris Cooley
3015 Moores Lane
220 Texas Blvd

Repairs
Repairs
Repairs
Tpwr
clo

clo

clo
Tpwr
Tpole
Tpwr
clo
Repairs
Repairs
Repairs
clo
repairs
TPwr
clo

c/o
TPwr
repairs
repairs
New
New
repairs
Repairs
Tpwr
clo
Repairs
Repairs
Repairs
New

gas
Repair
C/iO
C/O
C/iO
New
Gas
wtrhtr
Hvac
Hvac
hvac
gas
Hvac
Hvac
Hvac
Sewer
Irr
Repair
WhTh
W/S
WIS
Repair
Gas
irr/rpz
new
Gas
Hvac
Hvac
Hvac

5002 Cowhorn Creek Loop Repair

3 Briarwood Cir
309 Page St

8214 Quail Hollow
222 W 34th St

12 Holly Ln

5 Springcreek Dr
8337 Quail Hollow
3902 Gazola

27086 Elizabeth Ann

Irr
Sewer
Gas
Repairs
Wirhtr
wtrhtr
hvac
Irr

Irr



9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/23/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/28/2016
9/29/2016
9/29/2016

912212016
9/29/2016
9/29/2016
9/30/2016

P8914
P8915
HB916
H8917
H8918
P8919
P8920
H8921
P8922
H8923
P8924
P8925
P8926
P8927
P8o28
H8929
P8930
P8931
P8932
P8933
p8934
P8935
P8936
P8937
P8938
P8939
P8940

§4006
$4007
S4008
54009

Absolute
Cc&D

Air Now
Central
Airribba
Barkman
Campbell
Krause
Shur Flow
Reliance
Shur Flow
Comfort Tech
Vazquez
Gary's
Williams
Airribba
Nichols
Campbell
Campbell
Air tech
C&D
Barkman
Thamert
Laroy Thomas
Absolute
Artex
Precision

SIGN/BANNERS
Total Nutrition

Red River Insurance
Coleman's

Steak n Shake

24 Lanshire Dr Repairs

5502 Christus Dr New
5602 Richmond #102 Duct
120 Bill Rogers Dr C/O
2408 Magnolia C/O
2626 Richmond Rd Repairs
1 King Ranch Rd New
4413 Galleria Oaks C/iO
1539 MLK Wirhtr
402 Oak St Hvac
2310 Walnut st Gas
5001 Cowhorn Creek C/O

27 Steepleview RPZ
2902 Hazel St Repairs
106 Brown St Gas
1720 Richmond Rd Hvac
2408 W 11th St Repairs
23 Willow Ridge WIS

27 Willow Ridge WIS
1609 New Boston Hvac
4201 Hazel Sewer
1619 W 18th St Gas
4621 Summerhill Rd Repairs
5021 Stateline Ave Repairs
2200 Stateline Ave Gas
6503 Lakeview Dr Sewer
1304 Howard Gas
2700 Richmond 6C Banner
2222 St Michael Dr Banner
2007 W 7th St Banner

5002 Cowhorn Creek Loop Banner x2

12/22/2016
12/4/2016
9/29/2017

11/30/2016



